
Name Year (2022-23) SSC Email

EXECUTIVE
President Samdarsh Saroya 4 president@westernssc.ca

VP Academic Maddy Dusick 4 academic@westernssc.ca

VP Communications Jason Lu 2 communications@westernssc.ca

VP Finance Anish Chhabra 4 finance@westernssc.ca

VP Programming Lori Lai 3 programming@westernssc.ca

VP Student Support Anya Sarma 3 studentsupport@westernssc.ca

GOVERNANCE
Speaker Maisie Gorial 2 speaker@westernssc.ca

Deputy-Speaker Sophia Bahadoor 2 deputyspeaker@westernssc.ca

Internal Affairs Riya Sood 3 internalaffairs@westernssc.ca

Secretary Katherine Chen 2 secretary@westernssc.ca

DEPARTMENT REPRESENTATIVES

Anatomy and Cell Biology Representative Jasmine Bouckley
5 (HS Med Cell 
Bio) anatomycellbio@westernssc.ca

Applied Math Representative Kasvi Mahajan
2(Applied 
Math) mathematics@westernssc.ca

Biochemistry Representative Elissa Goodbrand
4 (HS Biochem 
& Cancer) biochemistry@westernssc.ca

Biology Representative Varenya Danthurthy 3 (Bio) biology@westernssc.ca

Biology Representative Juliana Meli 2 (Genetics) biology@westernssc.ca

Biology Representative Wael El Said 3 (Bio) biology@westernssc.ca

Chemistry Representative Julia Barker 3 upperyearchemistry@westernssc.ca

Computer Science Representative Jacqueline Kahnert 2 computerscience@westernssc.ca

Computer Science Representative Siddhant Saraf 2 computerscience@westernssc.ca

Earth Science Representative earthscience@westernssc.ca

Environmental Science Representative Allison Pert
4 (HSP envsci & 
maj bio) environmentalscience@westernssc.ca

Epidemiology and Biostatistics Representative Emmanuel Akanbi
3 (HS Epi & 
BioS) epidemiologybiostats@westernssc.ca

Interdisciplinary Medical Sciences (IMS) RepresentativeMaisha Fahmida 4 (IMS) interdisciplinarymedsci@westernssc.ca

Interdisciplinary Medical Sciences (IMS) RepresentativeStephanie Wu 5 (HSP IMS) interdisciplinarymedsci@westernssc.ca

Medical Biophysics Representative Rajan Leung

3 (HSP 
MedBioPhys & 
Biochem) medicalbiophys@westernssc.ca

Microbiology and Immunology Representative Greg Mahmoudpour
4 (HSP 
microimm) microbioimmunology@westernssc.ca

Neuroscience Representative Michelle Bi 3 (HSP neuro) neuroscience@westernssc.ca

Pathology Representative Helen Boles 4 (HS, Path) pathology@westernssc.ca

Physics and Astronomy Representative Mahima Siali 5 physics@westernssc.ca

Physiology and Pharmacology Representative Aditya Iyer 4 physpharm@westernssc.ca

Second Year Basic Medical Sciences RepresentativeInés De La Roca 2 (2nd year MS) medicalsciences@westernssc.ca

Second Year Basic Medical Sciences RepresentativeKevin Russel 2 (2nd year MS) medicalsciences@westernssc.ca

Statistical and Actuarial Sciences RepresentativeAli Irfan Khan actuarialscience@westernssc.ca

Western Integrated Science Representative Sravanthi Cheekati 4 (ISci, HS Bio) integratedscience@westernssc.ca

First Year Representative Sonya Tsou 1 (iSci) firstyear@westernssc.ca

First Year Representative Rishika Bhogadi 1 (Med Sci) firstyear@westernssc.ca

First Year Representative Adam Taylor 1(ISci) firstyear@westernssc.ca

First Year Representative Nadith Ranasinghe 1 (Med Sci) firstyear@westernssc.ca

First Year Representative Stanislas Yekel 1 (CompSci) firstyear@westernssc.ca

First Year Representative Monis Sayyid 1(Med Sci) firstyear@westernssc.ca

ADVOCACY
Schulich Senator Margi Patel senator@westernssc.ca

Senator At Large Maisha Fahmida senator@westernssc.ca

Science Senator Kenisha Arora senator@westernssc.ca

Science Senator Jeff Binoy senator@westernssc.ca

USC Councillor Ankita Mishra 3 usccouncillors@westernssc.ca

USC Councillor Alice Balluku usccouncillors@westernssc.ca

USC Councillor Sharmini Kunaseelan 3 usccouncillors@westernssc.ca

USC Councillor Rashad Muhammed 3 usccouncillors@westernssc.ca

USC Councillor Mauritius Sarofiem usccouncillors@westernssc.ca

USC Councillor Eric Ding usccouncillors@westernssc.ca

USC Councillor Agam Chauhan usccouncillors@westernssc.ca

ORIENTATION
Orientation Commissioner Kate Marisa oweek@westernssc.ca

ACADEMIC
Advocacy Commissioner David Liu advocacy@westernssc.ca

Research & Policy Commissioner Layya Al Malouf 4 research@westernssc.ca

Director of First Years Avina Li 2 firstyear@westernssc.ca

COMMUNICATIONS

Director of Communications Demetre Mazomenos
3 (HSP 
microimm) communicationsatlarge@westernssc.ca

Editor-in-Chief Aanjalin Iruthayanathan 4 thecurrent@westernssc.ca

Internet Commissioner Tanya Pant 2 internet@westernssc.ca

Director of Photography Shwetabh Mohapatra photography@westernssc.ca

Director of Videography William Zhu 3 videography@westernssc.ca

FINANCE
Student Services Commissioner Ria Haque services@westernssc.ca

Student Awards Commissioner Lydia De Souza awards@westernssc.ca

PROGRAMMING
Charity Commissioner Devanshi Parikh 2 charity@westernssc.ca

Charity Commissioner Rishi Patel 3 charity@westernssc.ca

Events Commissioner Aparna Sreeram 3 events@westernssc.ca

Events Commissioner Evelyn Cai 2 events@westernssc.ca

Environmental Commissioner Emma Arnew 4 environment@westernssc.ca

STUDENT SUPPORT
International Commissioner Megan Ng 4 international@westernssc.ca

Wellness Co-Commissioner Karshana Suthakaran wellness@westernssc.ca

Wellness Co-Commissioner Aditya Thakur wellness@westernssc.ca
 




